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UK
30-Mar 10:46
30-Mar 10:46
30-Mar 10:52
30-Mar 10:52
30-Mar 10:58
30-Mar 10:58
30-Mar 11:04
30-Mar 11:04
30-Mar 11:16
30-Mar 11:16
30-Mar 11:28
30-Mar 11:28
30-Mar 11:30
30-Mar 11:30
30-Mar 11:42
30-Mar 11:42
30-Mar 11:50
30-Mar 11:50
30-Mar 11:54
30-Mar 11:54
30-Mar 12:02
30-Mar 12:02
30-Mar 12:06
30-Mar 12:06
30-Mar 12:14
30-Mar 12:14
30-Mar 12:18
30-Mar 12:18
30-Mar 12:26
30-Mar 12:26
30-Mar 12:30
30-Mar 12:30
30-Mar 12:38
30-Mar 12:38
30-Mar 12:42
30-Mar 12:42

21:43

Totals

2.51
2.83
2.59
2.67
2.56

7355
2.03
293
2.24
1.99
2.46
3.09
2.86
3.13
2.62
1.84
2.54
2.82
2.90
2,45
2.67
2.51
2.83
2355
2.03
2.56
2.69
223
2.24
3.09
2.86
1.99
2.46
L3
2.62

PSV Eindhoven (Miliy)

Eintracht Frankfurt (Nicolas_Rage)
Liverpool (VPbysik)

Tottenham Hotspur (Zzakki)

Olympique Lyonnais (votizlove)

-West Ham (MakcwellLm)

Manchester City (kivich49)
Manchester United (D3VA)

Tottenham Hotspur (Zzakki)

Chelsea (BOKUR75)

Manchester United (D3VA)

Liverpool (VPbysik)

Paris Saint-Germain F.C. (MakcwellLm)
Bayern Munich (votizlove)
Manchester United (rambeez)

Real Madrid (Nicolas_Rage)

VfL Wolfsburg (VPbysik)

Bayern Munich (D3VA)

Liverpool (Miliy)

Paris Saint-Germain F.C. (MakcwellLm)
RB Leipzig (kivich49)

Borussia Dortmund (BOKUR75)
Bayern Munich (votizlove)
Manchester United (rambeez)

Bayer 04 Leverkusen (Zzakki)

VfL Wolfsburg (VPbysik)

Real Madrid (Nicolas_Rage)

Liverpool (Miliy)

Bayern Munich (D3VA)

RB Leipzig (kivich49)

Real Madrid (Nicolas_Rage)
Manchester United (rambeez)
Borussia Dortmund (BOKUR?75)

Bayer 04 Leverkusen (Zzakki)

Paris Saint-Germain F.C. (MakcwellLm)

Liverpool (Miliy)

eBattle - 30 Mar.xIsb

37%-200-153-188 - 35%
28% - 150-169-226 - 41%
33%-92-89-99 - 35%
33%-2-3-1-17%
36% - 180-138-182 - 36%
31% - 44-40-57 - 40%
25% - 29-34-54 - 46%
30% - 68-104-53 - 24%
40% - 42-22-42 - 40%
20% - 5-7-13 - 52%
38% - 52-41-43 - 32%
23% - 25-40-44 - 40%
30% - 53-39-83-47%
31% -136-136-161-37%
49% - 68-34-36 - 26%
41% - 302-171-260 - 35%
23%-7-15-9 - 29%
41% - 64-47-45 - 29%
34% -201-182-203 - 35%
28% - 42-37-69 - 47%
35%-99-89-92 - 33%
17%-1-3-2-33%
35% - 188-153-200 - 37%
41% - 226-169-150 - 28%
46% - 54-34-29 - 25%
24% - 53-104-68 - 30%
36% - 182-138-180 - 36%
40% - 57-40-44 - 31%
40% - 42-22-42 - 40%
52% - 13-7-5-20%
47% - 83-39-53 - 30%
37%-161-136-136 - 31%
32% -43-41-52-38%
40% - 44-40-25 - 23%
26% - 36-34-68 - 49%
35% -260-171-302 - 41%

Olympique Lyonnais (votizlove)
Real Betis (rambeez)

Manchester City (kivich49)
Chelsea (BOKUR75)

Eintracht Frankfurt (Nicolas_Rage)
PSV Eindhoven (Miliy)

Tottenham Hotspur (Zzakki)
Liverpool (VPbysik)

Manchester United (D3VA)
Manchester City (kivich49)
Chelsea (BOKUR75)

Tottenham Hotspur (Zzakki)

Real Madrid (Nicolas_Rage)
Manchester United (rambeez)
Paris Saint-Germain F.C. (MakcwellLm)
Liverpool (Miliy)

Borussia Dortmund (BOKUR75)
RB Leipzig (kivich49)

Manchester United (rambeez)
Bayern Munich (votizlove)

VIL Wolfsburg (VPbysik)

Bayer 04 Leverkusen (Zzakki)
Liverpool (Miliy)

Real Madrid (Nicolas_Rage)

RB Leipzig (kivich49)

Bayern Munich (D3VA)

Bayern Munich (votizlove)

Paris Saint-Germain F.C. (MakcwellLm)
Bayer 04 Leverkusen (Zzakki)
Borussia Dortmund (BOKUR75)
Paris Saint-Germain F.C. (MakcwellLm)
Bayern Munich (votizlove)

Bayern Munich (D3VA)

VL Wolfsburg (VPbysik)
Manchester United (rambeez)

Real Madrid (Nicolas_Rage)

AS
0.06
-0.12
-0.19
0.33
-0.04
-0.12
-0.36
0.18
0.05
-0.40
0.18
-0.55
-0.45
0.05
0.35
0.14
-0.03
0.26
0.13
-0.36
0.19
-0.33
-0.06
0.12
0.36
-0.18
0.04
0.12
-0.05
0.40
0.45
-0.05
-0.18
0.55
-0.35
-0.14

ES
0.02
0.02
-0.23
0.55
-0.12
-0.17
0.37
0.33
0.27
-0.18
0.28
-0.60
-0.26
-0.10
0.24
0.09
-0.05
0.10
-0.08
-0.15
0.23
-0.55
-0.02
-0.02
0.37
-0.33
0.12
0.17
027
0.18
0.26
0.10
-0.28
0.60
-0.24
-0.09

Rating
-0.15 -0.18
-0.06 -0.08
0.59 0.82
1.19 0.64
-0.18 -0.06
-0.32 -0.15
082 1.19
092 0.59
1.19 092
0.64 0.82
092 0.64
0.59 1.19
-0.32  -0.06
-0.18 -0.08
-0.08 -0.32
-0.06 -0.15
0.59 0.64
092 0.82
-0.15 -0.08
-0.32 -0.18
0.82 0.59
0.64 1.19
-0.18 -0.15
-0.08 -0.06
1.19 0.82
0.59 0.92
-0.06 -0.18
-0.15 -0.32
092 1.19
0.82 0.64
-0.06 -0.32
-0.08 -0.18
0.64 0.92
1.19 0.59
-0.32  -0.08
-0.15 -0.06

FIFA22 (results since 01/11/21)

Ranking
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H2H shown as Odds
2.71 3.54 2.88
3.63 3.22 2.41
3.04 315 283
2.78 3.62 2.75
3.20 3.53 2.47
4.03 3.44 2.17
3.31 2.16 4.25
252 482 252
500 357 192
262 332 3.16
4.36 2.73 2.48
3.30 4.49 2.11
3.18 3.18 2.69
2.03 4.06 383
243 429 282
443 207 344
244 332 347
292 322 289
3.52 4.00 2.14
283 315 3.04
288 354 271
241 322 3.63
2.17 3.44 4.03
425 216 331
2.75 3.62 2.78
2.47 3.53 3.20
2.52 4.82 2.52
192 357 5.00
211 449 330
269 318 3.18
316 332 262
2.48 2.73 4.36
3.83 4.06 2.03
2.82 4.29 2.43

30.03.2022
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30-Mar 12:50
30-Mar 12:50
30-Mar 12:54
30-Mar 12:54
30-Mar 13:02
30-Mar 13:02
30-Mar 13:06
30-Mar 13:06
30-Mar 13:14
30-Mar 13:14
30-Mar 13:18
30-Mar 13:18
30-Mar 13:26
30-Mar 13:26
30-Mar 13:38
30-Mar 13:38
30-Mar 13:40
30-Mar 13:40
30-Mar 13:52
30-Mar 13:52
30-Mar 14:00
30-Mar 14:00
30-Mar 14:04
30-Mar 14:04
30-Mar 14:12
30-Mar 14:12
30-Mar 14:16
30-Mir 14:16
30-Mar 14:24
30-Mar 14:24
30-Mar 14:28
30-Mar 14:28
30-Mar 14:36
30-Mar 14:36
30-Mar 14:40
30-Mar 14:40
30-Mar 14:48

21:43

1.84
2.54
2.82
2.90
2.59
2.67
2.51
2.83
A5
2.03
2.56
2.69
293
2.24
1.99
2.46
3.09
2.86
3.13
2.62
1.84
2.54
2.82
2.90
2.59
2.67
2.51
2.83
ASS)
2.03
2.56
2.69
98
2.24
3.09
2.86
1.99

Borussia Dortmund (BOKUR75)
RB Leipzig (kivich49)
Manchester United (rambeez)
Bayern Munich (votizlove)

VfL Wolfsburg (VPbysik)

Bayer 04 Leverkusen (Zzakki)
Liverpool (Miliy)

Real Madrid (Nicolas_Rage)

RB Leipzig (kivich49)

Bayern Munich (D3VA)

Bayern Munich (votizlove)
Paris Saint-Germain F.C. (MakcwellLm)
Bayer 04 Leverkusen (Zzakki)
Borussia Dortmund (BOKUR75)
Bayern Munich (D3VA)

VfL Wolfsburg (VPbysik)
Shakhtar Donetsk (MakcwellLm)
Ajax (votizlove)

S.L. Benfica (rambeez)

Sevilla FC (Nicolas_Rage)

PSV Eindhoven (VPbysik)
Eintracht Frankfurt (D3VA)
Milan (Miliy)

Shakhtar Donetsk (MakcwellLm)
Olympique Lyonnais (kivich49)
Real Betis (BOKUR75)

Ajax (votizlove)

S.L. Benfica (rambeez)

West Ham (Zzakki)

PSV Eindhoven (VPbysik)
Sevilla FC (Nicolas_Rage)

Milan (Miliy)

Eintracht Frankfurt (D3VA)
Olympique Lyonnais (kivich49)
Sevilla FC (Nicolas_Rage)

S.L. Benfica (rambeez)

Real Betis (BOKUR75)

eBattle - 30 Mar.xIsb

29% - 9-15-7 - 23%
29% - 45-47-64 - 41%
35%-203-182-201 - 34%
47% - 69-37-42 - 28%
33%-92-89-99 - 35%
33%-2-3-1-17%
37% -200-153-188 - 35%
28% -150-169-226 - 41%
25% - 29-34-54 - 46%
30% - 68-104-53 - 24%
36% - 180-138-182 - 36%
31% - 44-40-57 - 40%
40% - 42-22-42 - 40%
20% - 5-7-13 - 52%
38% -52-41-43 - 32%
23% - 25-40-44 - 40%
30% - 53-39-83-47%
31% -136-136-161-37%
49% - 68-34-36 - 26%
41% -302-171-260 - 35%
23%-7-15-9 - 29%
41% - 64-47-45 - 29%
34%-201-182-203 - 35%
28% - 42-37-69 - 47%
35%-99-89-92 - 33%
17%-1-3-2-33%
35% - 188-153-200 - 37%
41% - 226-169-150 - 28%
46% - 54-34-29 - 25%
24% - 53-104-68 - 30%
36% - 182-138-180 - 36%
40% - 57-40-44 - 31%
40% - 42-22-42 - 40%
52% - 13-7-5-20%
47% - 83-39-53 - 30%
37%-161-136-136 - 31%
32% -43-41-52-38%

VL Wolfsburg (VPbysik)

Bayern Munich (D3VA)
Liverpool (Miliy)

Paris Saint-Germain F.C. (MakcwellLm)
RB Leipzig (kivich49)

Borussia Dortmund (BOKUR75)
Bayern Munich (votizlove)
Manchester United (rambeez)
Bayer 04 Leverkusen (Zzakki)
VL Wolfsburg (VPbysik)

Real Madrid (Nicolas_Rage)
Liverpool (Miliy)

Bayern Munich (D3VA)

RB Leipzig (kivich49)

Borussia Dortmund (BOKUR75)
Bayer 04 Leverkusen (Zzakki)
Sevilla FC (Nicolas_Rage)

S.L. Benfica (rambeez)

Shakhtar Donetsk (MakcwellLm)
Milan (Miliy)

Real Betis (BOKUR75)
Olympique Lyonnais (kivich49)
S.L. Benfica (rambeez)

Ajax (votizlove)

PSV Eindhoven (VPbysik)

West Ham (Zzakki)

Milan (Miliy)

Sevilla FC (Nicolas_Rage)
Olympique Lyonnais (kivich49)
Eintracht Frankfurt (D3VA)

Ajax (votizlove)

Shakhtar Donetsk (MakcwellLm)
West Ham (Zzakki)

Real Betis (BOKUR75)

Shakhtar Donetsk (MakcwellLm)
Ajax (votizlove)

Eintracht Frankfurt (D3VA)

0.03
-0.26
-0.13

0.36
-0:19

0.33

0.06
-0.12
-0.36

0.18
-0.04
-0.12

0.05
-0.40

0.18
-0.55
-0.45

0.05

0.35

0.14
-0.03

0.26

0.13
-0.36

0.19
-0.33
-0.06

0.12

0.36
-0.18

0.04

0.12
-0.05

0.40

0.45
-0.05
-0.18

0.05
-0.10
0.08
0.15
-0.23
0.55
0.02
0.02
-0.37
0.33
-0.12
-0:17
0.27
-0.18
0.28
-0.60
-0.26
-0.10
0.24
0.09
-0.05
0.10
-0.08
-0.15
0.23
-0.55
-0.02
-0.02
0.37
-0.33
0.12
0.17
-0.27
0.18
0.26
0.10
-0.28

0.64
0.82
-0.08
-0.18
0.59
1.19
-0.15
-0.06
0.82
0.92
-0.18
-0.32
1.19
0.64
0.92
0.59
-0.32
-0.18
-0.08
-0.06
0.59
0.92
-0.15
-0.32
0.82
0.64
-0.18
-0.08
1.19
0.59
-0.06
-0.15
0.92
0.82
-0.06
-0.08
0.64

0.59
0.92
-0.15
-0.32
0.82
0.64
-0.18
-0.08
1.19
0.59
-0.06
-0.15
0.92
0.82
0.64
1.19
-0.06
-0.08
-0.32
-0.15
0.64
0.82
-0.08
-0.18
0.59
1.19
-0.15
-0.06
0.82
0.92
-0.18
-0.32
1.19
0.64
-0.32
-0.18
0.92

FIFA22 (results since 01/11/21)
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3.44
3.47
2.89
2.14
3.04

2.71
3.63
4.03
3.31
2.78
3.20
2.52
5.00
2.62
4.36
3.30
3.18
2.03
2.43
4.43
2.44
292
3.52
2.83

2.88
2.41
2.17
4.25
2.75
2.47
2.52
1.92
2.11
2.69
3.16

2.07 443
332 244
322 292
400 3.52
315 2.83
3.54 288
322 241
3.44 217
2.16  4.25
3.62 275
3.53 247
482  2.52
3.57 192
332 316
2.73 248
449 211
318  2.69
406 3.83
429 2.82
2.07 344
332 347
322 289
4.00 2.14
315 3.04
354 271
322 3.63
344  4.03
216 331
3.62 278
3.53  3.20
482 2.52
3.57 5.00
449 330
3.18 3.8
332 262
30.03.2022
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30-Mar 14:48
30-Mar 14:52
30-Mar 14:52
30-Mar 15:00
30-Mar 15:00
30-Mar 15:04
30-Mar 15:04
30-Mar 15:12
30-Mar 15:12
30-Mar 15:16
30-Mar 15:16
30-Mar 15:24
30-Mar 15:24
30-Mar 15:28
30-Mar 15:28
30-Mar 15:36
30-Mar 15:36
30-Mar 15:48
30-Mar 15:48
30-Mar 16:00
30-Mar 16:00
30-Mar 16:10
30-Mar 16:10
30-Mar 16:12
30-Mar 16:12
30-Mar 16:22
30-Mar 16:22
30-Mir 16:24
30-Mar 16:24
30-Mar 16:34
30-Mar 16:34
30-Mar 16:36
30-Mar 16:36
30-Mar 16:46
30-Mar 16:46
30-Mar 16:48
30-Mar 16:48

21:43

2.46 |West Ham (Zzakki)

3.13 |Shakhtar Donetsk (MakcwellLm)

2.62 |Milan (Miliy)

1.84 |Real Betis (BOKUR75)

2.54 |Olympique Lyonnais (kivich49)

2.82 |S.L. Benfica (rambeez)

2.90 |Ajax (votizlove)

2.59 |PSV Eindhoven (VPbysik)

2.67 |West Ham (Zzakki)

2.51 |Milan (Miliy)

2.83 |Sevilla FC (Nicolas_Rage)

2.55 |Olympique Lyonnais (kivich49)

2.03 |Eintracht Frankfurt (D3VA)

2.56 |Ajax (votizlove)

2.69 |Shakhtar Donetsk (MakcwellLm)

2.93 |West Ham (Zzakki)

2.24 |Real Betis (BOKUR75)

1.99 |Eintracht Frankfurt (D3VA)

2.46 |PSV Eindhoven (VPbysik)
Borussia Dortmund (Nik33)

2.64 |Internazionale (Jekos)

Chelsea (vanno_Funtaser)
2.00 |Tottenham Hotspur (Denisque)
2.76 |Manchester City (Nazario)
2.24 |Atlético Madrid (Gambit)
2.77 |Manchester City (Archi)
2.50 |Liverpool (KnowMe23)
2.36 |Barcelona (Yarik_SH)
2.45 |Borussia Dortmund (Nik33)
2.10 |Manchester United (Strateg)
-Chelsea (vanno_Funtaser)
2.52 |Internazionale (Jekos)
2.94 |Manchester City (Nazario)
2.90 |Tottenham Hotspur (Denisque)
2.43 |Manchester City (Archi)
Atlético Madrid (Gambit)
2.57 |Barcelona (Yarik_SH)

eBattle - 30 Mar.xIsb

40% - 44-40-25 - 23%
26% - 36-34-68 - 49%
35% -260-171-302 - 41%
29% - 9-15-7 - 23%
29% - 45-47-64 - 41%
35% -203-182-201 - 34%
47% - 69-37-42 - 28%
33% -92-89-99 - 35%
33%-2-3-1-17%
37%-200-153-188 - 35%
28% - 150-169-226 - 41%
25% - 29-34-54 - 46%
30% - 68-104-53 - 24%
36% - 180-138-182 - 36%
31% - 44-40-57 - 40%
40% - 42-22-42 - 40%
20% - 5-7-13 - 52%
38% -52-41-43 - 32%
23% - 25-40-44 - 40%
81%-13-3-0-0%
40% - 196-131-163 - 33%
38%-8-6-7-33%
59% - 23-10-6 - 15%
25% -125-130-252 - 50%
49% - 18-6-13 - 35%
18% - 7-9-23 - 59%
42% - 5-2-5-42%
33% - 81-66-97 - 40%
47% - 258-146-141 - 26%
57%-17-8-5-17%
23%-9-7-23 - 59%
39% - 114-75-106 - 36%
44% - 7-5-4 - 25%
53%-16-9-5-17%
33%-7-6-8-38%
0% - 0-0-0 - 0%
25%-53-47-113 - 53%

PSV Eindhoven (VPbysik)

S.L. Benfica (rambeez)

Sevilla FC (Nicolas_Rage)

PSV Eindhoven (VPbysik)
Eintracht Frankfurt (D3VA)
Milan (Miliy)

Shakhtar Donetsk (MakcwellLm)
Olympique Lyonnais (kivich49)
Real Betis (BOKUR75)

Ajax (votizlove)

S.L. Benfica (rambeez)

West Ham (Zzakki)

PSV Eindhoven (VPbysik)
Sevilla FC (Nicolas_Rage)

Milan (Miliy)

Eintracht Frankfurt (D3VA)
Olympique Lyonnais (kivich49)
Real Betis (BOKUR75)

West Ham (Zzakki)

Atlético Madrid (Gambit)
Manchester City (Nazario)
Liverpool (KnowMe23)
Manchester City (Archi)
Borussia Dortmund (Nik33)
Barcelona (Yarik_SH)

Chelsea (vanno_Funtaser)
Manchester United (Strateg)
Manchester City (Nazario)
Internazionale (Jekos)
Manchester City (Archi)
Tottenham Hotspur (Denisque)
Barcelona (Yarik_SH)

Atlético Madrid (Gambit)
Manchester United (Strateg)
Liverpool (KnowMe23)
Internazionale (Jekos)

Borussia Dortmund (Nik33)

0.55
-0.35
-0.14

0.03
-0.26
-0.13

0.36
-0.19

0.33

0.06
0117
-0.36

0.18
-0.04
-0.12

0.05
-0.40

0.18
=055

2.06

0.18

0.00

0.72
-0.66

0.08
097

0.17
-0.14

0.41

0.70
-0.85

0.06

0.31

1.03
-0.14

0.00
-0.49

0.60
-0.24
-0.09

0.05
-0.10

0.08

0.15
-0.23

0.55

0.02

0.02
=0:37

0.33
-0.12
-0.17

0.27
-0.18

0.28
-0.60

0.74

0.10
-0.79

1.14
-0.53
-0.19
-0.66

1.17
-0.01

0.43

0.28
-0.49

0.12

0.21

0.87
-1.45
-0.31
-0.54

1.19
-0.32
-0.15

0.64

0.82
-0.08
-0.18

0.59

1.19
-0.15
-0.06

0.82

0.92
-0.18
-0.32

1.19

0.64

0.92

0.59

0.27
-0.15
-0.79
-0.30
-0.26
-0.46
-1.44

0.01
-0.27

0.27
-1.16
-0.79
-0.15
-0.26
-0.30
-1.44
-0.46
-0.27

0.59
-0.08
-0.06

0.59

0.92
-0.15
-0.32

0.82

0.64
-0.18
-0.08

1.19

0.59
-0.06
-0.15

0.92

0.82

0.64

1.19
-0.46
-0.26

0.01
-1.44

0.27
-0.27
-0.79
-1.16
-0.26
-0.15
-1.44
-0.30
-0.27
-0.46
-1.16

0.01
-0.15

0.27
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34
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11
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2.48
3.83
2.82
3.44
3.47
2.89
2.14
3.04

2.71
3.63
4.03
3.31
2.78
3.20
2.52
5.00
2.62
4.36

2.50
2.63
1.70
4.06
2.06
5.57

3.01
2.11
1.76
4.33
2.59

1.88
3.00

4.02

2.73
4.06
4.29
2.07
3.32
3.22
4.00
3.15

3.54
3.22
3.44
2.16
3.62
3.53
4.82
3.57
3.32
2713

3.74
3.50
3.90
3.90
6.17
4.33

3.70
3.73
3.75
5.57
3.93

3.33
3.50

4.53

30.03.2022

4.36
2.03
2.43
4.43
2.44
2.92
3.52
2.83

2.88
241
2.17
4.25
2.75
2.47
2.52
1.92
3.16
2.48

3.01
3.00
6.50
2.01
2.85
1.70

2.52
3.87
6.00
1.70
2.78

6.00
2.63

1.88
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30-Mar 16:58
30-Mar 16:58
30-Mar 17:00
30-Mar 17:00
30-Mar 17:10
30-Mar 17:10
30-Mar 17:12
30-Mar 17:12
30-Mar 17:22
30-Mar 17:22
30-Mar 17:24
30-Mar 17:24
30-Mar 17:34
30-Mar 17:34
30-Mér 17:36
30-Mar 17:36
30-Mar 17:46
30-Mar 17:46
30-Mar 17:48
30-Mar 17:48
30-Mar 17:58
30-Mar 17:58
30-Mar 18:10
30-Mar 18:10
30-Mar 18:20
30-Mar 18:20
30-Mar 18:22
30-Mar 18:22
30-Mar 18:32
30-Mar 18:32
30-Mar 18:34
30-Mar 18:34
30-Mar 18:44
30-Mar 18:44
30-Mar 18:46
30-Mar 18:46
30-Mar 18:56

21:43

2.67
3.23

2.00
2.76
2.24
2.77
2.50
2:3®
2.45
2.10

PASY)
2.94
2.90
2.43

2.57
2.67
3.23

Liverpool (KnowMe23)
Manchester United (Strateg)
Atlético Madrid (Gambit)

Manchester City (Nazario)

Liverpool (KnowMe23)
Manchester City (Archi)
Borussia Dortmund (Nik33)
Barcelona (Yarik_SH)
Chelsea (vanno_Funtaser)
Manchester United (Strateg)
Manchester City (Nazario)
Internazionale (Jekos)

Manchester City (Archi)

-Tottenham Hotspur (Denisque)

Barcelona (Yarik_SH)

Atlético Madrid (Gambit)
Manchester United (Strateg)
Liverpool (KnowMe23)
Internazionale (Jekos)
Borussia Dortmund (Nik33)
Tottenham Hotspur (Denisque)
Chelsea (vanno_Funtaser)
Napoli (Nik33)

Real Sociedad (Jekos)

2.00
2.76
2.24
2.77
2.50
2.36
2.45
2.10

2.52
2.94
2.90

Manchester United (vanno_Funtaser)
Liverpool (Denisque)

Monaco (Nazario)

Leicester (Gambit)

Paris Saint-Germain F.C. (Archi)

Real Madrid (KnowMe23)

Bayer 04 Leverkusen (Yarik_SH)
Napoli (Nik33)

Bayern Munich (Strateg)

-Manchester United (vanno_Funtaser)

Real Sociedad (Jekos)
Monaco (Nazario)

Liverpool (Denisque)

eBattle - 30 Mar.xIsb

38% - 8-3-10 - 48%
20% - 6-7-17 - 57%
0% - 0-3-13-81%
33%-163-131-196 - 40%
33%-7-6-8-38%
15% - 6-10-23 - 59%
50% - 252-130-125 - 25%
35%-13-6-18 - 49%
59% - 23-9-7 - 18%
42% - 5-2-5-42%
40% - 97-66-81 - 33%
26% - 141-146-258 - 47%
17% - 5-8-17-57%
59% - 23-7-9 - 23%
36% - 106-75-114 - 39%
25% - 4-5-7 - 44%
17% - 5-9-16 - 53%
38% -8-6-7-33%
0% - 0-0-0 - 0%
53%-113-47-53 - 25%
48% - 10-3-8 - 38%
57%-17-7-6 - 20%
81%-13-3-0-0%
40% - 196-131-163 - 33%
38%-8-6-7-33%
59% - 23-10-6 - 15%
25% - 125-130-252 - 50%
49% - 18-6-13 - 35%
18% - 7-9-23 - 59%
42% - 5-2-5-42%
33% - 81-66-97 - 40%
47% - 258-146-141 - 26%
57%-17-8-5-17%
23%-9-7-23 - 59%
39% - 114-75-106 - 36%
44% - 7-5-4 - 25%
53%-16-9-5-17%

Tottenham Hotspur (Denisque)
Chelsea (vanno_Funtaser)
Borussia Dortmund (Nik33)
Internazionale (Jekos)

Chelsea (vanno_Funtaser)
Tottenham Hotspur (Denisque)
Manchester City (Nazario)
Atlético Madrid (Gambit)
Manchester City (Archi)
Liverpool (KnowMe23)
Barcelona (Yarik_SH)

Borussia Dortmund (Nik33)
Manchester United (Strateg)
Chelsea (vanno_Funtaser)
Internazionale (Jekos)
Manchester City (Nazario)
Tottenham Hotspur (Denisque)
Manchester City (Archi)
Atlético Madrid (Gambit)
Barcelona (Yarik_SH)

Liverpool (KnowMe23)
Manchester United (Strateg)
Leicester (Gambit)

Monaco (Nazario)

Real Madrid (KnowMe23)

Paris Saint-Germain F.C. (Archi)
Napoli (Nik33)

Bayer 04 Leverkusen (Yarik_SH)
Manchester United (vanno_Funtaser)
Bayern Munich (Strateg)
Monaco (Nazario)

Real Sociedad (Jekos)

Paris Saint-Germain F.C. (Archi)
Liverpool (Denisque)

Bayer 04 Leverkusen (Yarik_SH)
Leicester (Gambit)

Bayern Munich (Strateg)

-0.29
-0.63

-0.18
0.00
-0.72
0.66
-0.08
0.92
-0.17
0.14
-0.41
-0.70
0.85
-0.06
-0.31
=103
0.14
0.00
0.49
0.29
0.63
2.06
0.18
0.00
0.72
-0.66
0.08
-0.92
0.17
-0.14
0.41
0.70
-0.85
0.06
0.31
1.03

0.31
-0.38
-0.74
-0.10

0.79
-1.14

0.53

0.19

0.66
-1.17

0.01
-0.43
-0.28

0.49
-0.12
-0.21
-0.87

1.45

0.31

0.54
-0.31

0.38

0.74

0.10
-0.79

1.14
-0:53
-0:19
-0.66

1.17
-0.01

0.43

0.28
-0.49

0.12

0.21

0.87

0.01
-1.16
-0.46
-0.26

0.01
-1.44

0.27
-0.27
-0.79
-1.16
-0.26
-0.15
-1.44
-0.30
-0.27
-0.46
-1.16

0.01
-0.15

0.27
-0.30
-0.79

0.27
-0.15
-0.79
-0.30
-0.26
-0.46
-1.44

0.01
-0.27

0.27
-1.16
-0.79
-0.15
-0.26
-0.30

-0.30
-0.79
0.27
-0.15
-0.79
-0.30
-0.26
-0.46
-1.44
0.01
-0.27
0.27
-1.16
-0.79
-0.15
-0.26
-0.30
-1.44
-0.46
-0.27
0.01
-1.16
-0.46
-0.26
0.01
-1.44
0.27
-0.27
-0.79
-1.16
-0.26
-0.15
-1.44
-0.30
-0.27
-0.46
-1.16

FIFA22 (results since 01/11/21)
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55
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14
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14

28
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18

13

25

23

15

17

27

14

10

14

2.63
5.00

3.01
3.00
6.50
2.01
2.85
1.70

2.52
3.87
6.00
1.70
2.78

6.00
2.63

1.88
2.10
1.76

2.50
2.63
1.70
4.06
2.06
5.57

3.01
211
1.76
4.33
2.59

1.88

7.00
4.29

3.74
3.50
3.90
3.90
6.17
4.33

3.70
3.73
3.75
5.57
3.93

3.33
3.50

453
7.00
4.29

3.74
3.50
3.90
3.90
6.17
4.33

3.70
3.73
3.75
5.57
3.93

3.33

30.03.2022

2.10
1.76

2.50
2.63
1.70
4.06
2.06
5.57

3.01
2.11
1.76
4.33
2.59

1.88
3.00

4.02
2.63
5.00

3.01
3.00
6.50
2.01
2.85
1.70

2.52
3.87
6.00
1.70
2.78

6.00



FIFAform.com

30-Mar 18:56
30-Mar 18:58
30-Mar 18:58
30-Mar 19:08
30-Mar 19:08
30-Mar 19:10
30-Mar 19:10
30-Mar 19:20
30-Mar 19:20
30-Mar 19:22
30-Mar 19:22
30-Mar 19:32
30-Mar 19:32
30-Mar 19:34
30-Mar 19:34
30-Mar 19:44
30-Mar 19:44
30-Mar 19:46
30-Mar 19:46
30-Mar 19:56
30-Mar 19:56
30-Mar 19:58
30-Mar 19:58
30-Mar 20:08
30-Mar 20:08
30-Mar 20:30
30-Mar 20:30
30-Mar 20:30
30-Mar 20:30
30-Mar 20:42
30-Mar 20:42
30-Mar 20:42
30-Mar 20:42
30-Mar 20:54
30-Mar 20:54
30-Mar 20:54
30-Mar 20:54

21:43

243

2.57
2.67
3.23

2.00
2.76
2.24
2.77
2.50
2.36
2.45
2.10

2.52
2.94
2.90
2.43

2.57
2.67
3.23

Paris Saint-Germain F.C. (Archi)
Leicester (Gambit)

Bayer 04 Leverkusen (Yarik_SH)
Real Madrid (KnowMe23)
Bayern Munich (Strateg)

Leicester (Gambit)

Monaco (Nazario)

Real Madrid (KnowMe23)

Paris Saint-Germain F.C. (Archi)
Napoli (Nik33)

Bayer 04 Leverkusen (Yarik_SH)
Manchester United (vanno_Funtaser)
Bayern Munich (Strateg)

Monaco (Nazario)

Real Sociedad (Jekos)

Paris Saint-Germain F.C. (Archi)

-Liverpool (Denisque)

Bayer 04 Leverkusen (Yarik_SH)
Leicester (Gambit)

Bayern Munich (Strateg)

Real Madrid (KnowMe23)

Real Sociedad (Jekos)

Napoli (Nik33)

Liverpool (Denisque)

Manchester United (vanno_Funtaser)

Leicester (vanno_Funtaser)

Monaco (Denisque)

2.64
2.77
2.50
2.76
2.24
2.10

2.36
2.45

Chelsea (Nik33)

Liverpool (Jekos)

Real Sociedad (Archi)

Napoli (KnowMe23)
Manchester United (Nazario)
Manchester City (Gambit)
Bayer 04 Leverkusen (Strateg)

-Leicester (vanno_Funtaser)

Tottenham Hotspur (Yarik_SH)
Chelsea (Nik33)

eBattle - 30 Mar.xIsb

33%-7-6-8-38%
0% - 0-0-0- 0%
25% - 53-47-113 - 53%
38% - 8-3-10 - 48%
20% - 6-7-17 - 57%
0% - 0-3-13-81%
33%-163-131-196 - 40%
33%-7-6-8-38%
15% - 6-10-23 - 59%
50% - 252-130-125 - 25%
35% - 13-6-18 - 49%
59% - 23-9-7 - 18%
42% - 5-2-5-42%
40% - 97-66-81 - 33%
26% - 141-146-258 - 47%
17% - 5-8-17-57%
59% - 23-7-9 - 23%
36% - 106-75-114 - 39%
25% - 4-5-7 - 44%
17% - 5-9-16 - 53%
38% -8-6-7-33%
0% - 0-0-0- 0%
53% -113-47-53 - 25%
48% - 10-3-8 - 38%
57%-17-7-6 - 20%
38%-8-6-7-33%
59% - 23-10-6 - 15%
81%-13-3-0-0%
40% - 196-131-163 - 33%
18% - 7-9-23 - 59%
42% - 5-2-5-42%
25% -125-130-252 - 50%
49% - 18-6-13 - 35%
57%-17-8-5-17%
23%-9-7-23 - 59%
33% - 81-66-97 - 40%
47% - 258-146-141 - 26%

Real Madrid (KnowMe23)

Real Sociedad (Jekos)

Napoli (Nik33)

Liverpool (Denisque)
Manchester United (vanno_Funtaser)
Napoli (Nik33)

Real Sociedad (Jekos)
Manchester United (vanno_Funtaser)
Liverpool (Denisque)

Monaco (Nazario)

Leicester (Gambit)

Paris Saint-Germain F.C. (Archi)
Real Madrid (KnowMe23)
Bayer 04 Leverkusen (Yarik_SH)
Napoli (Nik33)

Bayern Munich (Strateg)
Manchester United (vanno_Funtaser)
Real Sociedad (Jekos)

Monaco (Nazario)

Liverpool (Denisque)

Paris Saint-Germain F.C. (Archi)
Leicester (Gambit)

Bayer 04 Leverkusen (Yarik_SH)
Real Madrid (KnowMe23)
Bayern Munich (Strateg)

Napoli (KnowMe23)

Real Sociedad (Archi)
Manchester City (Gambit)
Manchester United (Nazario)
Leicester (vanno_Funtaser)
Bayer 04 Leverkusen (Strateg)
Chelsea (Nik33)

Tottenham Hotspur (Yarik_SH)
Real Sociedad (Archi)

Monaco (Denisque)

Manchester United (Nazario)

Liverpool (Jekos)

-0.14
0.00
-0.49
-0.29
-0.63

-0.18
0.00
-0.72
0.66
-0.08
0.92
-0.17
0.14
-0.41
-0.70
0.85
-0.06
-0.31
-1203
0.14
0.00
0.49
0.29
0.63
0.00
0.72
2.06
0.18
-0.92
0.17
-0.66
0.08
0.70
-0.85
-0.14
0.41

-1.45
-0.31
-0.54
0.31
-0.38
-0.74
-0.10
0.79
-1.14
0.53
0.19
0.66
-1.17
0.01
-0.43
-0.28
0.49
-0.12
021
-0.87
1.45
0.31
0.54
-0.31
0.38
-0.79
1.14
0.74
0.10
-0.66
1.17
-0.53
-0.19
0.28
-0.49
-0.01
0.43

-1.44
-0.46
-0.27
0.01

-1.16
-0.46
-0.26
0.01

-1.44
0.27

-0.27
-0.79
-1.16
-0.26
-0.15
-1.44
-0.30
-0.27
-0.46
-1.16
0.01

-0.15
0.27

-0.30
-0.79
-0.79
-0.30
0.27

-0.15
-1.44
0.01

-0.26
-0.46
-1.16
-0.79
-0.27
0.27

0.01
-0.15
0.27
-0.30
-0.79
0.27
-0.15
-0.79
-0.30
-0.26
-0.46
-1.44
0.01
-0.27
0.27
-1.16
-0.79
-0.15
-0.26
-0.30
-1.44
-0.46
-0.27
0.01
-1.16
0.01
-1.44
-0.46
-0.26
-0.79
-1.16
0.27
-0.27
-1.44
-0.30
-0.26
-0.15

FIFA22 (results since 01/11/21)

56
45
38
28
55
45
37
28
56
20
38
51
55
37
34
56
41
38
45
55
28
34
20
41
51
51
41
20
34
56
28
37
45
55
51
38
20

28
34
20
41
51
20
34
51
41
37
45
56
28
38
20
55
51
34
37
41
56
45
38
28
55
28
56
45
37
51
55
20
38
56
41
37
34

28
11
18
13

25

23

15

17

27

14

10

14

28

11

18

13

23

15
2%

27
17

10

14

3.00

4.02
2.63
5.00

3.01
3.00
6.50
2.01
2.85
1.70

2.52
3.87
6.00
1.70
2.78

6.00
2.63

1.88
2.10
1.76
2.63
1.70

2.50
5.57

4.06
2.06
1.76
4.33
3.01
2.11

350 2.63
453 1.88
7.00 210
429 176
3.74  2.50
3.50 2.63
390 1.70
390 4.06
6.17  2.06
433 557
3.70 3.01
3.73 211
375 1.76
557 433
393 259
333 188
3.50 3.00
4.53  4.02
7.00 2.63
429 5.00
3.50 3.00
390 6.50
3.74 3.01
433 170
390 201
6.17  2.85
3.75 6.00
557 170
3.70 2.52
3.73 3.87
30.03.2022
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30-Mar 21:06
30-Mar 21:06
30-Mar 21:06
30-Mar 21:06
30-Mar 21:18
30-Mar 21:18
30-Mar 21:18
30-Mar 21:18
30-Mar 21:30
30-Mar 21:30
30-Mar 21:30
30-Mar 21:30
30-Mar 21:42
30-Mar 21:42
30-Mar 21:42
30-Mar 21:42
30-Mar 21:54
30-Mar 21:54
30-Mar 21:54
30-Mar 21:54
30-Mar 22:06
30-Mar 22:06
30-Mar 22:06
30-Mar 22:06
30-Mar 22:18
30-Mar 22:18
30-Mar 22:18
30-Mar 22:18
30-Mar 22:40
30-Mar 22:40
30-Mar 22:40
30-Mar 22:40
30-Mar 22:52
30-Mar 22:52
30-Mar 22:52
30-Mar 22:52
30-Mar 23:04

21:43

2.90
2.43
2.52
2.94
2.67
3.23

2.57

Monaco (Denisque)

Real Sociedad (Archi)
Liverpool (Jekos)

Manchester United (Nazario)
Napoli (KnowMe23)

Bayer 04 Leverkusen (Strateg)
Manchester City (Gambit)
Tottenham Hotspur (Yarik_SH)
Napoli (KnowMe23)

Real Sociedad (Archi)

2.64
2.77
2.50
2.76
2.24
2.10

2.36
2.45
2.90
2.43
2.52
2.94
2.67
3.23

2.57

Manchester City (Gambit)
Manchester United (Nazario)
Leicester (vanno_Funtaser)
Bayer 04 Leverkusen (Strateg)
Chelsea (Nik33)

Tottenham Hotspur (Yarik_SH)
Real Sociedad (Archi)

-Monaco (Denisque)

Manchester United (Nazario)
Liverpool (Jekos)

Bayer 04 Leverkusen (Strateg)
Napoli (KnowMe23)
Tottenham Hotspur (Yarik_SH)
Manchester City (Gambit)
Monaco (Denisque)

Leicester (vanno_Funtaser)
Liverpool (Jekos)

Chelsea (Nik33)

Manchester City (Arm_KILLER)

Barcelona (Sizyii)

2.64
2.88
2.68
2.76
2.24
2.70

Arsenal (Nik33)
Wolverhampton (Jekos)
Atlético Madrid (Calvin)
Borussia Dortmund (Nederfox)
West Ham (Nazario)

Everton (Gambit)

Internazionale (kravayura)

eBattle - 30 Mar.xIsb

53%-16-9-5-17%
33%-7-6-8-38%
39% - 114-75-106 - 36%
44% -7-5-4-25%
38% - 8-3-10 - 48%
20% - 6-7-17 - 57%
0% - 0-0-0 - 0%
25%-53-47-113 - 53%
33%-7-6-8-38%
15% - 6-10-23 - 59%
0% - 0-3-13-81%
33%-163-131-196 - 40%
59% - 23-9-7 - 18%
42% - 5-2-5-42%
50% - 252-130-125 - 25%
35%-13-6-18 - 49%
17% - 5-8-17-57%
59% - 23-7-9 - 23%
40% - 97-66-81 - 33%
26% - 141-146-258 - 47%
17% - 5-9-16 - 53%
38% -8-6-7-33%
36% - 106-75-114 - 39%
25% - 4-5-7 - 44%
48% - 10-3-8 - 38%
57%-17-7-6 - 20%
0% - 0-0-0- 0%
53%-113-47-53 - 25%
44% - 95-44-78 - 36%
35% -19-15-21-38%
81%-13-3-0-0%
40% - 196-131-163 - 33%
36% -15-9-18-43%
44% - 116-69-77 - 29%
25% - 125-130-252 - 50%
49% - 18-6-13 - 35%
55%-11-4-5-25%

Bayer 04 Leverkusen (Strateg)
Napoli (KnowMe23)
Tottenham Hotspur (Yarik_SH)
Manchester City (Gambit)
Monaco (Denisque)

Leicester (vanno_Funtaser)
Liverpool (Jekos)

Chelsea (Nik33)

Leicester (vanno_Funtaser)
Monaco (Denisque)

Chelsea (Nik33)

Liverpool (Jekos)

Real Sociedad (Archi)

Napoli (KnowMe23)
Manchester United (Nazario)
Manchester City (Gambit)
Bayer 04 Leverkusen (Strateg)
Leicester (vanno_Funtaser)
Tottenham Hotspur (Yarik_SH)
Chelsea (Nik33)

Monaco (Denisque)

Real Sociedad (Archi)
Liverpool (Jekos)

Manchester United (Nazario)
Napoli (KnowMe23)

Bayer 04 Leverkusen (Strateg)
Manchester City (Gambit)
Tottenham Hotspur (Yarik_SH)
Borussia Dortmund (Nederfox)
Atlético Madrid (Calvin)
Everton (Gambit)

West Ham (Nazario)
Manchester City (Arm_KILLER)
Internazionale (kravayura)
Arsenal (Nik33)

Leicester (Yarik_SH)

Atlético Madrid (Calvin)

1.03
-0.14
0.06
0.31
-0.29
-0.63
0.00
-0.49
0.00
-0.72

-0.18
0.92
-0.17
0.66
-0.08
-0.70
0.85
0.14
-0.41
-1.03
0.14
-0.06
-0.31
0.29
0.63
0.00
0.49
0.11
0.00
2.06
0.18
-0.26
0.32
-0.66
0.08
0.30

0.87
-1.45
0.12
0.21
0.31
-0.38
-0.31
-0.54
0.79
-1.14
-0.74
-0.10
0.66
-1.17
0.53
0.19
-0.28
0.49
0.01
-0.43
-0.87
1.45
-0.12
-0.21
-0.31
0.38
0.31
0.54
0.04
0.49
0.74
0.10
-0.57
0.24
-0.53
-0.19
0.29

-0.30
-1.44
-0.15
-0.26
0.01

-1.16
-0.46
-0.27
0.01

-1.44
-0.46
-0.26
-0.79
-1.16
0.27

-0.27
-1.44
-0.30
-0.26
-0.15
-1.16
0.01

-0.27
-0.46
-0.30
-0.79
-0.15
0.27

0.30

0.22

0.27

-0.15
-0.28
0.26

-0.26
-0.46
0.02

-1.16
0.01
-0.27
-0.46
-0.30
-0.79
-0.15
0.27
-0.79
-0.30
0.27
-0.15
-1.44
0.01
-0.26
-0.46
-1.16
-0.79
-0.27
0.27
-0.30
-1.44
-0.15
-0.26
0.01
-1.16
-0.46
-0.27
0.26
-0.28
-0.46
-0.26
0.30
0.02
0.27
-0.27
-0.28

FIFA22 (results since 01/11/21)

41
56
34
37
28
55
45
38
28
56
45
37
51
55
20
38
56
41
37
34
55
28
38
45
41
51
34
20
19
23
20
34
40
21
37
45
27

55
28
38
45
41
51
34
20
51
41
20
34
56
28
37
45
55
51
38
20
41
56
34
37
28
55
45
38
21
40
45
37
19
27
20
38
40

14

28

13

11

18

23

15
25

27

17

10

14

14

28

13

11
18

17
23

21

17

13

1.88
3.00
2.59

2.63
5.00

4.02
3.00
6.50

3.01
1.70

2.01
2.85
6.00
1.70
2.52
3.87
6.00
2.63
2.78

2.10
1.76

1.88
2.28
2.89

2.50
2.80
2.26
4.06
2.06

333  6.00
350 2.63
393 278
7.00 210
429 176
453 1.88
350 2.63
390 1.70
3.74 250
433 5.57
390 4.06
6.17  2.06
375 176
557 433
370 3.01
373 211
333 188
3.50 3.00
393 2.59
7.00  2.63
429 5.00
453  4.02
493 2.78
3.67 2.62
3.74 3.01
467 233
3.80 3.40
390 201
6.17 2.85
30.03.2022



FIFAform.com

30-Mar 23:04
30-Mar 23:04
30-Mar 23:04
30-Mar 23:16
30-Mar 23:16
30-Mar 23:16
30-Mar 23:16
30-Mar 23:28
30-Mar 23:28
30-Mar 23:28
30-Mar 23:28
30-Mar 23:40
30-Mar 23:40
30-Mar 23:40
30-Mar 23:40
30-Mar 23:52
30-Mar 23:52
30-Mar 23:52
30-Mar 23:52

21:43

2.59 |Manchester City (Arm_KILLER)
2.36 |Leicester (Yarik_SH)

2.45 |Arsenal (Nik33)

1.83 |Barcelona (Sizyii)

3.15 |Atlético Madrid (Calvin)

2.52 |Wolverhampton (Jekos)

2.94 |West Ham (Nazario)

2.84 |Borussia Dortmund (Nederfox)
2.97 |Internazionale (kravayura)
Everton (Gambit)

2.57 |Leicester (Yarik_SH)

Borussia Dortmund (Nederfox)
Atlético Madrid (Calvin)
Everton (Gambit)

2.64 |West Ham (Nazario)

2.88 |Manchester City (Arm_KILLER)
2.68 |Internazionale (kravayura)
2.76 |Arsenal (Nik33)

2.24 |Leicester (Yarik_SH)

eBattle - 30 Mar.xIsb

37% - 20-12-22 - 41%
33% - 81-66-97 - 40%
47% - 258-146-141 - 26%
47% - 14-7-9 - 30%
23% - 9-6-25 - 63%
39% - 114-75-106 - 36%
44% - 7-5-4 - 25%
32% -16-15-19 - 38%
32% - 59-41-84 - 46%
0% - 0-0-0- 0%
25% - 53-47-113 - 53%
36% - 78-44-95 - 44%
38% - 21-15-19 - 35%
0% - 0-3-13-81%
33%-163-131-196 - 40%
43% - 18-9-15 - 36%
29% - 77-69-116 - 44%
50% - 252-130-125 - 25%
35%-13-6-18 - 49%

Barcelona (Sizyii)

West Ham (Nazario)
Wolverhampton (Jekos)
Internazionale (kravayura)
Borussia Dortmund (Nederfox)
Leicester (Yarik_SH)

Everton (Gambit)

Barcelona (Sizyii)

Manchester City (Arm_KILLER)
Wolverhampton (Jekos)
Arsenal (Nik33)

Manchester City (Arm_KILLER)
Barcelona (Sizyii)

Arsenal (Nik33)
Wolverhampton (Jekos)
Atlético Madrid (Calvin)
Borussia Dortmund (Nederfox)
West Ham (Nazario)

Everton (Gambit)

-0.19
-0.14
0.41
0.30
-1.00
0.06
0.31
-0.36
-0.35
0.00
-0.49
-0.11
0.00

-0.18
0.26
-0.32
0.66
-0.08

0.08
-0.01
0.43
0.20
-0.53
0.12
0.21
0.04
-0.28
-0.31
-0.54
-0.04
-0.49
-0.74
-0.10
0.57
-0.24
0.53
0.19

0.30
-0.27
0.27
0.22
-0.28
-0.15
-0.26
0.26
0.02
-0.46
-0.27
0.26
-0.28
-0.46
-0.26
0.30
0.02
0.27
-0.27

0.22
-0.26
-0.15

0.02

0.26
-0.27
-0.46

0.22

0.30
-0.15

0.27

0.30

0.22

0.27
-0.15
-0.28

0.26
-0.26
-0.46

FIFA22 (results since 01/11/21)

19
38
20
23
40
34
37
21
27
45
38
21
40
45
37
19
27
20
38

23
37
34
27
21
38
45
23
19
34
20
19
23
20
34
40
21
37
45

14

19

11
18

17
25

21

17

2.70
3.01
211
2.14
4.44
2.59

3.13
3.12

4.02
2.78
2.62

3.01
2.33
3.40
2.01
2.85

450 245
370 2.52
3.73 3.87
429 333
6.67 1.60
393 278
333  2.63
449 219
453 1.88
493 2.28
3.67 2.89
3.74  2.50
467 2.80
3.80 2.26
390 4.06
6.17  2.06
30.03.2022



